Wylie East Elementary
May 10, 2021
Board Report

At Home Learning

Enrollment March-37
Enrollment

Kindergarten 184
Transitional Kindergarten 14

1* Grade 186
Transitional 1** Grade 12

2" Grade 171

3" Grade 172

4" Grade 180

Total Enroliment as of May 7, 2021

Calendar

Teacher Appreciation Week activities
Kg Cap and Gown pictures

STAAR Testing

Kg to the park

4" grade to Frontier Texas

3" and 4™ awards ceremony

HS drumline

HS Senior Cap and Gown walk

Ongoing Events

Art with the Grace

Back Packs for Kids

Completed all teachers EOY Conferences

May-33

187
14

185
12

172
171
179

920



