Wylie East Elementary May 10, 2021 **Board Report**

At Home Learning Enrollment	March-37	May-33
<u>Enrollment</u>		
Kindergarten	184	187
Transitional Kindergarten	14	14
1 st Grade	186	185
Transitional 1 st Grade	12	12
2 nd Grade	171	172
3 rd Grade	172	171
4 th Grade	180	179
Total Enrollment as of May 7, 2021		920

<u>Calendar</u>

Teacher Appreciation Week activities Kg Cap and Gown pictures **STAAR Testing** Kg to the park 4th grade to Frontier Texas 3rd and 4th awards ceremony HS drumline HS Senior Cap and Gown walk

Ongoing Events

Art with the Grace Back Packs for Kids Completed all teachers EOY Conferences